Results List

Planning Committee

PART AReports
Ref. Address of Site
13/0670/FULL WEAVERS WHARF

14/0005/FULL

14/0006/LIST

14/0095/0UTL

14/0126/FULL

PART BReports

Ref.

13/0681/FULL

14/0036/FULL

14/0047/TREE

14/0056/FULL

14/0101/FULL

14/0148/FULL

KIDDERMINSTER DY10 1AA

SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE
61A LOAD STREET
BEWDLEY DY122AP

SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE
61A LOAD STREET
BEWDLEY DY122AP

LAND AT SILVERWOODS (FORMER

BRITISH SUGAR)
STOURPORT ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY117BW

SQUIRREL INN

61 ARELEY COMMON
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN
DY130NG

Address of Site

152 CASTLE ROAD
COOKLEY
IDDERMINSTER DY103TB

35 LONG ACRE
KIDDERMINSTER DY102HA

ROUSBINE CARAVAN PARK
ROCK
KIDDERMINSTER DY149DD

LAND AT SEBRIGHT ROAD
WOLVERLEY KIDDERMINSTER

BARN ADJACENT TO THE KEYS
NEW ROAD

FAR FOREST

KIDDERMINSTER DY149TG

38 ORCHARD CLOSE
ROCK
KIDDERMINSTER DY149XZ

08/04/2014
Case Officer Decision
John Baggott DELEGATED APPROVAL

(additional details required that are
acceptable to the Environment Agency
and the Conservation & Countryside Officer)

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

Julia Mellor

Paul Round

Case Officer
Julia McKenzie-
Watts

Paul Round

Alvan Kingston

Emma Anning

DEFERRED (Site Visit)

DEFERRED (Site Visit)

APPROVED

DEFERRED (Site Visit)

Decision

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DELEGATED APPROVAL

subject to signing of Section 106 Agreement

James Houghton

James Houghton

APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

subject to no objections being received



