## **Results List**

## Planning Committee 08/04/2014

## PART AReports

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
13/0670/FULL	WEAVERS WHARF KIDDERMINSTER DY10 1AA	acceptable to	DELEGATED APPROVAL ails required that are the Environment Agency ervation & Countryside Officer)
14/0005/FULL	SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE 61A LOAD STREET BEWDLEY DY122AP	Julia McKenzie- Watts	DEFERRED (Site Visit)
14/0006/LIST	SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE 61A LOAD STREET BEWDLEY DY122AP	Julia McKenzie- Watts	DEFERRED (Site Visit)
14/0095/OUTL	LAND AT SILVERWOODS (FORMER BRITISH SUGAR) STOURPORT ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY117BW	Julia Mellor	APPROVED
14/0126/FULL	SQUIRREL INN 61 ARELEY COMMON STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY130NG	Paul Round	DEFERRED (Site Visit)

## **PART BReports**

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
13/0681/FULL	152 CASTLE ROAD COOKLEY IDDERMINSTER DY103TB	Julia McKenzie- Watts	APPROVED
14/0036/FULL	35 LONG ACRE KIDDERMINSTER DY102HA	Paul Round	APPROVED
14/0047/TREE	ROUSBINE CARAVAN PARK ROCK KIDDERMINSTER DY149DD	Alvan Kingston	APPROVED
14/0056/FULL	LAND AT SEBRIGHT ROAD WOLVERLEY KIDDERMINSTER	Emma Anning subject to signing	DELEGATED APPROVAL g of Section 106 Agreement
14/0101/FULL	BARN ADJACENT TO THE KEYS NEW ROAD FAR FOREST KIDDERMINSTER DY149TG	James Houghton	APPROVAL
14/0148/FULL	38 ORCHARD CLOSE ROCK KIDDERMINSTER DY149XZ	James Houghton subject	DELEGATED APPROVAL to no objections being received